
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2023/10/1 Sun 11,155 13,957 842 38 1,178 27,170

2023/10/2 Mon 5,067 7,982 345 94 1,239 14,727

2023/10/3 Tue 4,777 8,098 275 207 1,180 14,537

2023/10/4 Wed 3,803 6,367 159 56 1,115 11,500

2023/10/5 Thu 0 0 0 0 0 0

2023/10/6 Fri 5,077 9,020 361 39 1,313 15,810

2023/10/7 Sat 14,140 16,928 945 68 1,413 33,494

2023/10/8 Sun 25,055 25,970 2,016 215 1,935 55,191

2023/10/9 Mon 20,561 23,171 1,628 108 2,050 47,518

2023/10/10 Tue 11,977 15,109 953 80 1,375 29,494

2023/10/11 Wed 5,260 8,379 226 295 432 14,592

2023/10/12 Thu 5,398 8,745 240 297 1,003 15,683

2023/10/13 Fri 5,648 9,550 276 25 1,382 16,881

2023/10/14 Sat 12,099 17,080 860 39 1,525 31,603

2023/10/15 Sun 10,675 15,579 861 181 1,324 28,620

2023/10/16 Mon 5,330 8,272 284 33 1,319 15,238

2023/10/17 Tue 5,258 7,878       242            22               1,272            14,672

2023/10/18 Wed 5,656 8,607       326            80               1,321            15,990

2023/10/19 Thu 5,612 9,386       314            591             1,355            17,258

2023/10/20 Fri 7,048 10,069     374            72               1,378            18,941

2023/10/21 Sat 16,380 21,887     1,195         42               2,065            41,569

2023/10/22 Sun 14,592 18,233     1,065         166             1,529            35,585

2023/10/23 Mon 5,226 8,103       368            224             1,181            15,102

2023/10/24 Tue 5,484 7,883       351            137             1,182            15,037

2023/10/25 Wed 5,750 8,603       230            481             1,254            16,318

2023/10/26 Thu 6,101 8,703       336            344             1,301            16,785

2023/10/27 Fri 6,769 9,810       411            24               1,385            18,399

2023/10/28 Sat 16,106 18,522     1,096         139             1,826            37,689

2023/10/29 Sun 14,665 15,960     1,029         13               1,524            33,191

2023/10/30 Mon 5,550 8,286       252            105             1,169            15,362

2023/10/31 Tue 5,297 8,491       621            207             1,137            15,753

271,516    364,628   18,481       4,422          40,662          699,709                     
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